## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**



## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (BAHAWALPUR REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.** 

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/91100504	WAQAS ALLAH DITTA ALLAH DITTA	R.Y. KHAN	
2/91100865	MUHAMMAD UZMAN CHAUDARY CH. ISHTAIQ HAMEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
3/91100672	ANS AZAM GOHEER FAQUIR MUHAMMAD GOHEER	BAHAWALPUR	
4/91100333	EHSAN ELLAHI JAM ELLAHI BUX	R.Y. KHAN	
5/91100098	WAQAS JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
6/91100255	MUHAMMAD UMAR LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	BAHAWALPUR	
7/91100854	MUHAMMAD MADNI GHULAM MUHAMMAD	R.Y. KHAN	
8/91100742	MUHAMMAD JAWAD AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
9/91100796	NAVEED NAZAKAT NAZAKAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
10/91100216	ADNAN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
11/91100277	ZIA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	R.Y. KHAN	
12/91101000	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAIB GHULAM FARID	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
13/91100370	FAZAL ABBAS SHAH ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH	BAHAWAL NAGAR	

## From Pre-page

## 17 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Bahawalpur Region) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA			
18/91100827	MEHREEN FATIMA KANWAL RANA HADI HASSAN	BAHAWALPUR	
27/91100328	NAILA ARBAB HASHMAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
37/91100828	QURA TUL AIN MUHAMMAD SAFDER	R.Y. KHAN	
	<b>AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA</b>		
64/91100630	JIBRAN JARAD EMMANUAL AMMI	R.Y. KHAN	

DATED: 08-04-2015 CASE NO. 11-RD-2015 **SECRETARY**